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Jahrgang 2004-2007
1 Züger Benjamin (2004) 20.00

+ Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ Suter Joel (2004) 10.00

 
1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 20.00

+ Steiner Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00

 
1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 20.00

+ von Rickenbach René (2006) 10.00
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00

1 Hüppin Lukas (2004) 20.00
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 10.00

1 Christen Samuel (2006) 20.00
+ Müller Philipp (2005) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00

1 Bissig Florian (2004) 20.00
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 10.00
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 10.00

1 Zberg Peter (2004) 19.75
+ Imhof Levin (2004) 9.75
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00

1 a Stübi Nevio (2006) 19.75
+ von Rickenbach Armin (2007) 9.75
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

1 b Steinauer Kevin (2004) 19.75
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 9.75

1 c Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 19.75
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00

1 a Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 19.75
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75

1 b Müller Luca (2004) 19.75
+ Schuler Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Kiener Mirco (2005) 9.75

1 a Lienhard Ramon (2004) 19.75
+ Niederberger Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00

1 b Kempf Daniel (2004) 19.75
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.75

1 c Kauflin Andrin (2004) 19.75
+ Muff Pierre (2004) 9.75
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 d Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 19.75
+ Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 9.75
+ Gämperle David (2004) 10.00

1 Rust Lorin (2004) 19.50
+ Solenthaler David (2004) 9.75
+ Furrer Iwan (2004) 9.75

1 Koch Cyrill (2004) 19.50
+ Schilter Tobias (2004) 9.75
+ Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 Heinzer Benno (2006) 19.50
+ Herger Lars (2005) 9.75
+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75

1 Duss Livio (2005) 19.50
+ Kälin Andrin (2005) 9.75
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 a Costa Gabriel (2006) 19.50
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 9.75
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75

1 b Büeler Ivo (2004) 19.50
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 9.75
+ Suter Dario (2004) 9.75

1 c Bucher Manuel (2006) 19.50
+ Bachmann Nick (2006) 9.75
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Suter Elias (2006) 19.00
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 10.00
- Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.00

1 Lipp Raffael (2004) 19.00
- Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.00
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 10.00

1 a Wiss Ivan (2004) 18.75
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 10.00
- Achermann Jan (2004) 8.75

1 b Walker Jan (2004) 18.75
+ Matter Silvan (2004) 9.75
- Kaufmann Martin (2004) 9.00

1 a Krieg Fabian (2004) 18.75
+ Thalmann Kevin (2004) 9.75
- Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.00

1 b Kaufmann Martin (2004) 18.75
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75
- Walker Jan (2004) 9.00

1 c Heinzer Lukas (2004) 18.75
- Simmen Robin (2004) 8.75
+ Rogenmoser Timon (2004) 10.00

1 a Barmettler Severin (2005) 18.75
+ Hodel Silvan (2004) 9.75
- Suter Elias (2006) 9.00

1 b Achermann Jan (2004) 18.75
+ Roth Marco (2004) 10.00
- Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.75

1 c Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.75
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75
- Krieg Fabian (2004) 9.00

1 Stübi Noël (2004) 18.75
+ Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 10.00
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.75

1 Simmen Robin (2004) 18.50
- Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.75
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.75

1 Zgraggen Mario (2006) 18.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Steiner Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.50
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

1 a Theiler Nils (2004) 18.50
+ Schnellmann Tim (2005) 10.00
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

1 b Suter Timon (2004) 18.50
o Kiener Mirco (2005) 8.75
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 c Suter Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Stadler Christof (2004) 10.00
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50

1 d Suter Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 10.00

1 a Solenthaler David (2004) 18.50
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 b Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.50
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Schnellmann Tim (2005) 18.50
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 18.50
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 10.00
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.50
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 18.50
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00
o Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 a Muff Pierre (2004) 18.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 b Müller Philipp (2005) 18.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Bürgler Kris (2007) 10.00

1 Matter Silvan (2004) 18.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.75
+ Hunziker Dominic (2006) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 18.50
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Patrick (2006) 10.00

1 a Kuriger Manuel (2004) 18.50
o Suter Dario (2004) 8.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 b Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 10.00

1 c Kiener Mirco (2005) 18.50
+ Suter Timon (2004) 10.00
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50
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1 a Imhof Levin (2004) 18.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50
+ Bachmann Nick (2006) 10.00

1 b Hodel Silvan (2004) 18.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 a Gämperle David (2004) 18.50
+ Regli Dominik (2004) 10.00
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 b Felder Ivan (2004) 18.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
+ Roth Marco (2004) 10.00

1 c Egli Severin (2004) 18.50
o Furrer Iwan (2004) 8.50
+ Stadler Christof (2004) 10.00

1 Bucher Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Schilter Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 a Betschart Tino (2005) 18.50
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 10.00

1 b Arnold Sandro (2004) 18.50
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00
o Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 8.50

1 a Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 18.25
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 9.75
o Lienhard Ramon (2004) 8.50

1 b von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Patrick (2006) 9.75
o Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Suter Dario (2004) 18.25
+ Kuriger Manuel (2004) 9.75
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50

1 Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 18.25
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 18.25
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 9.75

1 a Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 18.25
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 b Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.25
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 a Kälin Andrin (2005) 18.25
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
+ Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 9.75

1 b Jauch Manuel (2005) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.50
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 9.75

1 Hunziker Dominic (2006) 18.25
+ Blattmann Dario (2006) 9.75
o Matter Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 a Herzog Florian (2007) 18.25
+ Biberstein Andrin (2007) 9.75
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Herger Lars (2005) 18.25
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 9.75

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 18.25
+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 9.75
o Costa Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 a Grab Stephan (2007) 18.25
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Biberstein Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 b Giger Samuel (2005) 18.25
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 Furrer Iwan (2004) 18.25
+ Egli Severin (2004) 9.75
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50

1 Füglister Felix (2007) 18.25
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 9.75
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

1 a Betschart Andrin (2004) 18.25
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
+ Regli Dominik (2004) 9.75

1 b Arnold Manuel (2006) 18.25
+ Bürgler Kris (2007) 9.75
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

1 Rölli Florian (2004) 18.00
- Fischlin Franco (2004) 9.00
- Niederberger Mario (2005) 9.00

2 a Studer Pascal (2004) 17.75
- Rogenmoser Timon (2004) 8.75
- Fischlin Franco (2004) 9.00

2 b Fischlin Franco (2004) 17.75
- Rölli Florian (2004) 8.75
- Studer Pascal (2004) 9.00

1 Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 17.75
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.75
- Schuler Fabian (2004) 9.00

1 a Weibel Michael (2005) 17.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
- von Rickenbach René (2006) 9.00

1 b von Rickenbach René (2006) 17.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
- Weibel Michael (2005) 9.00

1 c von Rickenbach Armin (2007) 17.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50
- Blattmann Dario (2006) 9.00

1 d Schuler Fabian (2004) 17.50
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50
- Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 9.00

1 e Niederberger Mario (2005) 17.50
o Lienhard Ramon (2004) 8.50
- Rölli Florian (2004) 9.00

1 f Nideröst Remo (2005) 17.50
- Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.75
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.75

1 Blattmann Dario (2006) 17.50
o Hunziker Dominic (2006) 8.50
- von Rickenbach Armin (2007) 9.00

1 Rogenmoser Timon (2004) 17.25
- Studer Pascal (2004) 8.75
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 17.25
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75
o Muff Pierre (2004) 8.50

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 17.25
o Costa Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Schnellmann Tim (2005) 8.75

1 Zahner Beat (2005) 17.00
o Kaufmann Martin (2004) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Ulrich Elias (2004) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 8.50
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 17.00
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

1 Steiner Remo (2007) 17.00
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50

1 a Stadler Christof (2004) 17.00
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

1 b Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
o Hodel Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Schilter Tobias (2004) 17.00
o Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Roth Marco (2004) 17.00
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 b Röösli Janis (2005) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 8.50
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50

1 c Regli Dominik (2004) 17.00
o Gämperle David (2004) 8.50
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 a Odermatt Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Suter Timon (2004) 8.50

1 b Nussbaumer Patrick (2006) 17.00
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
o Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 c Lötscher Damian (2005) 17.00
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50

1 a Kunz Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Kuriger Manuel (2004) 8.50

1 b Kölbener Severin (2006) 17.00
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50

1 a Bürgler Kris (2007) 17.00
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Müller Philipp (2005) 8.50
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1 b Bühlmann Livio (2006) 17.00
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 c Bisig Roman (2004) 17.00
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.50
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50

1 Biberstein Andrin (2007) 17.00
o Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

1 a Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 17.00
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 b Bachmann Nick (2006) 17.00
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Van Messel Noe (2002) 20.00

+ Achermann Christian (2002) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00

 
1 Stalder Silvan (2002) 20.00

+ Troxler Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Keller Damian (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Scherrer Fabian (2002) 20.00

+ Grab Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Infanger Heiri (2003) 10.00

1 b Kaufmann Reto (2002) 20.00
+ Herger Flavio (2003) 10.00
+ Suter Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 c Kälin Michael (2002) 20.00
+ Aerne Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Odermatt Fabian (2002) 10.00

1 Gisler Silvan (2002) 20.00
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 10.00
+ Hegglin Patrick (2002) 10.00

1 a Barmettler Renato (2003) 20.00
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Heinzer Remo (2003) 10.00

1 b Bättig Patrick (2003) 20.00
+ Betschart Alex (2003) 10.00
+ Crotta Geremia (2003) 10.00

1 a Riebli Urs (2002) 19.75
+ Bretscher Cornel (2002) 9.75
+ Zberg Kilian (2002) 10.00

1 b Riebli Leon (2003) 19.75
+ Arnold Fabio (2003) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.75

1 Portmann Curdin (2003) 19.75
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 10.00
+ Blattmann Roman (2003) 9.75

1 Mehr Lars (2002) 19.75
+ Wandeler Roman (2002) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00

1 a Gabriel Simon (2002) 19.75
+ von Büren Thomas (2002) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 9.75

1 b Duss Yvan (2003) 19.75
+ Furrer Alex (2003) 10.00
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 9.75

1 c Durrer Jonas (2003) 19.75
+ Schelbert Roman (2003) 10.00
+ Meier Lukas (2002) 9.75

1 Suter Bruno (2002) 19.50
+ Kaufmann Armin (2002) 9.75
+ Giger Janik (2002) 9.75

1 a Planzer Mario (2003) 19.50
+ Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 9.75
+ Hodel Remo (2003) 9.75

1 b Meier Tobias (2002) 19.50
+ Odermatt Matteo (2002) 9.75
+ Ziegler Beni (2002) 9.75

1 Egli Adrian (2002) 19.50
+ Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75
+ Imhof Micha (2003) 9.75

1 Dittli Mathias (2002) 19.50
+ Gisler Dominic (2002) 9.75
+ Häller Nick (2002) 9.75

1 Wicki David (2002) 19.00
+ Durrer Julian (2002) 10.00
- Lustenberger Florian (2002) 9.00

1 Lustenberger Florian (2002) 18.75
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 9.75
- Wicki David (2002) 9.00

1 Achermann Dominik (2002) 18.75
- Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.75
+ Herger Marco (2002) 10.00

1 Suter Lukas (2002) 18.75
+ von Euw Lukas (2002) 10.00
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.75

1 Kaufmann Armin (2002) 18.75
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.75
+ von Büren Thomas (2002) 10.00

1 a Ulrich Michael (2003) 18.50
- Achermann Dominik (2002) 8.75
+ Lussi Michael (2002) 9.75

1 b Suter Michael (2002) 18.50
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 9.75
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.75

1 Schöpfer Marco (2003) 18.50
+ Scherer Marco (2003) 9.75
- Suter Michael (2002) 8.75

1 a Giger Jeremias (2002) 18.50
- Christen Silvan (2002) 8.75
+ Inderkum Mathias (2003) 9.75

1 b Christen Silvan (2002) 18.50
- Giger Jeremias (2002) 8.75
+ Steiner Chris (2003) 9.75

1 c Bühler Ramon (2002) 18.50
- Lussi Michael (2002) 8.75
+ Bürgler Kim (2002) 9.75

1 Wandeler Roman (2002) 18.50
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.50
+ Furrer Alex (2003) 10.00

1 Schuler Samuel (2003) 18.50
o Häller Nick (2002) 8.50
+ Scherer Marco (2003) 10.00

1 Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 18.50
o Imhof Micha (2003) 8.50
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00

1 Odermatt Fabian (2002) 18.50
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 18.50
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 10.00
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 18.50
+ Wesemann Micha (2003) 10.00
o Van Messel Noe (2002) 8.50

1 a Keller Damian (2002) 18.50
+ Amrein Fabian (2003) 10.00
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 b Infanger Heiri (2003) 18.50
+ Henggeler Reto (2003) 10.00
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 Hegglin Patrick (2002) 18.50
+ Bürgler Kim (2002) 10.00
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Grab Florian (2003) 18.50
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50
+ Herger Flavio (2003) 10.00

1 a Arnold Fabio (2003) 18.50
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50
+ Henggeler Reto (2003) 10.00

1 b Antonini Joël (2003) 18.50
o Blattmann Roman (2003) 8.50
+ Horat Dominic (2003) 10.00

2 a Ziegler Beni (2002) 18.25
+ Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.75
o Meier Tobias (2002) 8.50

2 b Zgraggen Remo (2003) 18.25
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75

2 c Zberg Kilian (2002) 18.25
+ Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 9.75
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50

1 von Euw Lukas (2002) 18.25
o Suter Lukas (2002) 8.50
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 9.75

1 Schelbert Roman (2003) 18.25
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Wesemann Micha (2003) 9.75
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1 a Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 18.25
+ von Matt Lars (2002) 9.75
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 18.25
o Planzer Mario (2003) 8.50
+ Durrer Dominik (2003) 9.75

1 Riedi Rafael (2002) 18.25
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Betschart Alex (2003) 9.75

1 a Odermatt Matteo (2002) 18.25
o Meier Tobias (2002) 8.50
+ Aerne Simon (2002) 9.75

1 b Meier Lukas (2002) 18.25
+ Mulcahy Conor (2002) 9.75
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 a Imhof Micha (2003) 18.25
+ Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 9.75
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 b Hurschler Tobias (2003) 18.25
+ Birrer Andri (2003) 9.75
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Marco (2002) 18.25
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50
+ Gisler Dominic (2002) 9.75

1 Heinzer Remo (2003) 18.25
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50

1 Häller Nick (2002) 18.25
+ Schuler Samuel (2003) 9.75
o Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Giger Janik (2002) 18.25
+ Herger Marco (2002) 9.75
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

1 Füglister Stefan (2003) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
+ Birrer Andri (2003) 9.75

1 Crotta Geremia (2003) 18.25
+ Horat Dominic (2003) 9.75
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50

1 Blattmann Roman (2003) 18.25
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 9.75
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50

1 a Andermatt Reto (2002) 18.25
o Ziegler Beni (2002) 8.50
+ von Matt Lars (2002) 9.75

1 b Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 18.25
+ Durrer Dominik (2003) 9.75
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Hotz Basil (2003) 17.50
- Inderkum Mathias (2003) 8.75
- Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 Lussi Michael (2002) 17.50
- Bühler Ramon (2002) 9.00
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50

1 von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 17.25
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50
- Mulcahy Conor (2002) 8.75

1 a Troxler Silvan (2002) 17.25
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50
- Hotz Basil (2003) 8.75

1 b Steiner Chris (2003) 17.25
- Hodel Remo (2003) 8.75
o Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 a Mulcahy Conor (2002) 17.25
o Meier Lukas (2002) 8.50
- von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.75

1 b Inderkum Mathias (2003) 17.25
- Hotz Basil (2003) 8.75
o Giger Jeremias (2002) 8.50

1 c Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 17.25
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50
- Durrer Julian (2002) 8.75

1 d Hodel Remo (2003) 17.25
- Steiner Chris (2003) 8.75
o Planzer Mario (2003) 8.50

1 a Durrer Julian (2002) 17.25
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50
- Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.75

1 b Bretscher Cornel (2002) 17.25
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50
- Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.75

1 c Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 17.25
o Zberg Kilian (2002) 8.50
- Bretscher Cornel (2002) 8.75

1 von Büren Thomas (2002) 17.25
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.75
o Kaufmann Armin (2002) 8.50

1 Bürgler Kim (2002) 17.25
o Hegglin Patrick (2002) 8.50
o Bühler Ramon (2002) 8.75

1 a Wesemann Micha (2003) 17.00
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50
o Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.50

1 b von Matt Lars (2002) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50
o Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50

1 Schuler Yannick (2003) 17.00
o Suter Michael (2002) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50

1 Scherer Marco (2003) 17.00
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50

1 a Horat Dominic (2003) 17.00
o Crotta Geremia (2003) 8.50
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50

1 b Herger Marco (2002) 17.00
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Dominik (2002) 8.50

1 c Herger Flavio (2003) 17.00
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

1 d Henggeler Reto (2003) 17.00
o Infanger Heiri (2003) 8.50
o Arnold Fabio (2003) 8.50

1 a Gisler Dominic (2002) 17.00
o Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50

1 b Furrer Alex (2003) 17.00
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50

1 c Füglister Florian (2002) 17.00
o Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Durrer Dominik (2003) 17.00
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.50

1 Birrer Andri (2003) 17.00
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.50

1 a Betschart Alex (2003) 17.00
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.50

1 b Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 17.00
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50
o Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50

1 Aerne Simon (2002) 17.00
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50
o Odermatt Matteo (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 1998-1999
1 Staub Ivan (1999) 20.00

+ Stalder Florian (1999) 10.00
+ Wigger Simon (1999) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Pius (1999) 20.00

+ Crotta Alessio (1999) 10.00
+ Egli Samuel (1999) 10.00

 
1 Durrer Fabian (1999) 20.00

+ Ulrich Damian (1999) 10.00
+ Kuriger Michael (1999) 10.00

1 Bucher Christian (1998) 20.00
+ Bissig Markus (1999) 10.00
+ Hegner Ueli (1999) 10.00

1 Betschart Patrick (1999) 20.00
+ Bösch Dario (1999) 10.00
+ Ulrich Livio (1999) 10.00

1 Wicki David (1998) 19.00
+ Ziegler Moritz (1998) 10.00
- Staub Devin (1998) 9.00
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1 Suter Ruedi (1998) 19.00
- Odermatt Leon (1999) 9.00
+ Rust Sandro (1999) 10.00

1 a Staub Devin (1998) 19.00
+ De Col Rico (1999) 10.00
- Wicki David (1998) 9.00

1 b Schelbert Ivan (1998) 19.00
- Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 9.00
+ Fallegger Franco (1999) 10.00

1 Zimmermann Reto (1998) 18.75
- Wattenhofer Charly (1998) 8.75
+ Stalder Florian (1999) 10.00

1 a Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 18.75
- Schelbert Ivan (1998) 9.00
+ Ziegler Moritz (1998) 9.75

1 b Odermatt Leon (1999) 18.75
- Suter Ruedi (1998) 9.00
+ Wattenhofer Charly (1998) 9.75

1 Ulrich Livio (1999) 18.75
+ Durrer Lukas (1999) 10.00
o Betschart Patrick (1999) 8.75

1 Ulrich Pascal (1999) 18.50
+ Rust Sandro (1999) 9.75
- Betschart Fabian (1999) 8.75

1 Wigger Simon (1999) 18.50
+ Forster Pirmin (1999) 10.00
o Staub Ivan (1999) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Ryan (1999) 18.50
o Kuriger Michael (1999) 8.75
+ Forster Pirmin (1999) 9.75

1 Kuriger Michael (1999) 18.50
+ Rogenmoser Ryan (1999) 9.75
o Durrer Fabian (1999) 8.75

1 Hegner Ueli (1999) 18.50
+ Blattmann Jonas (1999) 10.00
o Bucher Christian (1998) 8.50

1 Egli Samuel (1999) 18.50
+ Kälin Dominik (1999) 10.00
o Schmid Pius (1999) 8.50

1 a Blattmann Jonas (1999) 18.50
o Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.50
+ Durrer Lukas (1999) 10.00

1 b Bissig Markus (1999) 18.50
o Bucher Christian (1998) 8.50
+ Kälin Dominik (1999) 10.00

1 Ulrich Damian (1999) 18.25
o Durrer Fabian (1999) 8.50
+ Crotta Alessio (1999) 9.75

1 Bösch Dario (1999) 18.25
o Betschart Patrick (1999) 8.50
+ De Col Rico (1999) 9.75

1 Betschart Fabian (1999) 17.75
- Fallegger Franco (1999) 9.00
- Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.75

1 Fallegger Franco (1999) 17.50
- Betschart Fabian (1999) 9.00
o Schelbert Ivan (1998) 8.50

1 Wattenhofer Charly (1998) 17.25
- Zimmermann Reto (1998) 8.75
o Odermatt Leon (1999) 8.50

1 Ziegler Moritz (1998) 17.25
o Wicki David (1998) 8.75
o Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 8.50

1 Stalder Florian (1999) 17.00
o Staub Ivan (1999) 8.50
o Zimmermann Reto (1998) 8.50

1 Rust Sandro (1999) 17.00
o Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.50
o Suter Ruedi (1998) 8.50

1 Kälin Dominik (1999) 17.00
o Egli Samuel (1999) 8.50
o Bissig Markus (1999) 8.50

1 Forster Pirmin (1999) 17.00
o Wigger Simon (1999) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Ryan (1999) 8.50

1 Durrer Lukas (1999) 17.00
o Ulrich Livio (1999) 8.50
o Blattmann Jonas (1999) 8.50

1 a De Col Rico (1999) 17.00
o Staub Devin (1998) 8.50
o Bösch Dario (1999) 8.50

1 b Crotta Alessio (1999) 17.00
o Schmid Pius (1999) 8.50
o Ulrich Damian (1999) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Schmid Simon (2000) 20.00

+ Gwerder Michael (2000) 10.00
+ Hauser Roman (2000) 10.00

 
1 Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 20.00

+ Kiener Dario (2000) 10.00
+ Schaller Noah (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 19.75

+ Trutmann Dario (2000) 10.00
+ Gabriel Christian (2000) 9.75

1 b Zemp Christian (2000) 19.75
+ Lustenberger David (2000) 10.00
+ Staffelbach Beat (2000) 9.75

1 Vogel Sven (2000) 19.75
+ Schilliger Sven (2000) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 9.75

1 Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 19.75
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00
+ Schnider Simon (2001) 9.75

1 Michel Reto (2000) 19.75
+ Spiess Silvan (2000) 10.00
+ Weber Andreas (2000) 9.75

1 a Bucher André (2001) 19.75
+ Lustenberger Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Wyss Sven (2001) 9.75

1 b Blattmann Philipp (2000) 19.75
+ Mignola Michele (2000) 9.75
+ Renggli Remo (2001) 10.00

1 c Birchler Fabian (2000) 19.75
+ Hodel Michael (2000) 9.75
+ Troxler Jonas (2000) 10.00

1 Rohrer Timo (2001) 19.50
+ Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Hafner Marco (2001) 9.75

1 Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 19.50
+ Rusch Simon (2001) 9.75
+ Wagner Dominik (2001) 9.75

1 Steiner Severin (2001) 19.00
+ Hess Severin (2001) 10.00
- Hodel Dominik (2000) 9.00

1 Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 19.00
+ Röllin Matthias (2000) 10.00
- Käslin Valentin (2000) 9.00

1 Hodel Dominik (2000) 19.00
+ Ulrich Roman (2000) 10.00
- Steiner Severin (2001) 9.00

1 a Gubbi Pablo (2000) 18.75
- Flühler Christian (2000) 9.00
+ Ulrich Adrian (2001) 9.75

1 b Flühler Christian (2000) 18.75
- Gubbi Pablo (2000) 8.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 10.00

1 a Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 18.75
+ Stöckli Marcel (2000) 10.00
o Vogel Sven (2000) 8.75

1 b Wyss Sven (2001) 18.75
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00
o Bucher André (2001) 8.75

1 a Meier Daniel (2000) 18.50
+ Rusch Cirill (2001) 9.75
- Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.75

1 b Käslin Valentin (2000) 18.50
+ Ehrler Reto (2000) 9.75
- Meier Daniel (2000) 8.75

1 Wüest David (2000) 18.50
o Hauser Roman (2000) 8.50
+ Schilliger Sven (2000) 10.00

1 Weber Andreas (2000) 18.50
+ Hediger Kilian (2001) 10.00
o Michel Reto (2000) 8.50

1 a Wagner Dominik (2001) 18.50
+ Langenegger Raffael (2001) 10.00
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50
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1 b Ulrich Roman (2000) 18.50
o Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50
+ Spiess Silvan (2000) 10.00

1 Staffelbach Beat (2000) 18.50
+ Lang Tobias (2000) 10.00
o Zemp Christian (2000) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Luca (2000) 18.50
o Röllin Matthias (2000) 8.50
+ Betschart Ivo (2000) 10.00

1 a Schmid Pirmin (2000) 18.50
o Troxler Jonas (2000) 8.50
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00

1 b Schaller Noah (2000) 18.50
+ Betschart Ivo (2000) 10.00
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50

1 c Rusch Cirill (2001) 18.50
o Meier Daniel (2000) 8.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 9.75

1 Röllin Matthias (2000) 18.50
+ Schöpfer Luca (2000) 9.75
o Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 8.75

1 Mignola Michele (2000) 18.50
o Blattmann Philipp (2000) 8.50
+ Rusch Simon (2001) 10.00

1 a Lustenberger David (2000) 18.50
o Zemp Christian (2000) 8.50
+ Stöckli Marcel (2000) 10.00

1 b Lustenberger Christian (2001) 18.50
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50
+ Iten Erich (2001) 10.00

1 Kiener Dario (2000) 18.50
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50
+ Ehrler Reto (2000) 10.00

1 Hodel Michael (2000) 18.50
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50
+ Odermatt Michael (2001) 10.00

1 a Hafner Marco (2001) 18.50
+ Iten Erich (2001) 10.00
o Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.50

1 b Gwerder Michael (2000) 18.50
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50
+ Trutmann Dario (2000) 10.00

1 Crotta Robin (2001) 18.50
o Gabriel Christian (2000) 8.50
+ Langenegger Raffael (2001) 10.00

1 Troxler Jonas (2000) 18.25
+ Schmid Pirmin (2000) 9.75
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 a Strickler Fabio (2001) 18.25
o Renggli Remo (2001) 8.50
+ Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 9.75

1 b Schnider Simon (2001) 18.25
+ Odermatt Michael (2001) 9.75
o Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.50

1 Renggli Remo (2001) 18.25
+ Strickler Fabio (2001) 9.75
o Blattmann Philipp (2000) 8.50

1 Lang Tobias (2000) 18.25
o Staffelbach Beat (2000) 8.50
+ Hediger Kilian (2001) 9.75

1 Hess Severin (2001) 18.25
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 9.75

1 Hauser Roman (2000) 18.25
+ Wüest David (2000) 9.75
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50

1 Gabriel Christian (2000) 18.25
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 9.75
o Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 8.50

1 Ulrich Adrian (2001) 17.25
- Gloggner André (2001) 8.75
o Gubbi Pablo (2000) 8.50

1 Gloggner André (2001) 17.25
- Ulrich Adrian (2001) 8.75
o Rusch Cirill (2001) 8.50

1 Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 17.25
o Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.50
o Strickler Fabio (2001) 8.75

1 Rusch Simon (2001) 17.25
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.75
o Mignola Michele (2000) 8.50

1 Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 17.00
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50
o Schmid Pirmin (2000) 8.50

1 Trutmann Dario (2000) 17.00
o Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 8.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

1 Stöckli Marcel (2000) 17.00
o Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.50
o Lustenberger David (2000) 8.50

1 Spiess Silvan (2000) 17.00
o Michel Reto (2000) 8.50
o Ulrich Roman (2000) 8.50

1 Schilliger Sven (2000) 17.00
o Vogel Sven (2000) 8.50
o Wüest David (2000) 8.50

1 Rust Silvio (2001) 17.00
o Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Hess Severin (2001) 8.50

1 Odermatt Michael (2001) 17.00
o Schnider Simon (2001) 8.50
o Hodel Michael (2000) 8.50

1 Langenegger Raffael (2001) 17.00
o Wagner Dominik (2001) 8.50
o Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50

1 Iten Erich (2001) 17.00
o Hafner Marco (2001) 8.50
o Lustenberger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 Hediger Kilian (2001) 17.00
o Weber Andreas (2000) 8.50
o Lang Tobias (2000) 8.50

1 Ehrler Reto (2000) 17.00
o Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.50
o Kiener Dario (2000) 8.50

1 Betschart Ivo (2000) 17.00
o Schaller Noah (2000) 8.50
o Schöpfer Luca (2000) 8.50


